E
N
G
L
IS
H
E
Z

Other Informations
14
Order Information
 All order information of EZM-XX30 series  are given on the table at above.User may
form appropriate device configuration from information and codes that at the table
and convert it to the ordering codes.
Firstly, supply voltage then other specifications must be determined.
Please fill the order code blanks according to your needs.
Please contact us, if your needs are out of the standards.
Symbol Means  Vac  V
Symbol Means  Vdc  Z
Symbol Means  Vac and Vdc  W c
EZM-4430 ( 48x48 1/16 DIN) A BC D E FG HI /
/
U V W Z/
/100 0 0
Supply VoltageA
24 V V (-%15;+%10) 50/60Hz
115 V V (-%15;+%10) 50/60Hz
3
4
Customer (Maximum 240V V (-%15;+%10))50/60Hz  9
0 0 000 00
230V V (-%15;+%10) 50/60Hz 5
Output-1E
Relay Output (5A @ 250 V V at resistive load)1
EZM-4930 ( 96x48 1/8 DIN)
EZM-7730 ( 72x72 DIN )
EZM-9930 ( 96x96 1/4 DIN)
2
Your Technology Partner
Thank you very much for your preference to use Emko